0

0
0

0

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0
0
0

0

33

34
33
31

32
31

34
34
0
34
32
35

0
0
0
0

31

29

32
32

0

0
33
30

0
32
31

0

32

33

30

33
33
33

0
35

33

33
32
30

0
31

30 | 31

0
0

32

32
31

32

32

0

0
0

34 | 31

0

35| 35

33
33
33

32 | 32
32 | 31
35
35

0

34 | 33
33
33
35

32 | 33

30 | 31
32
33

0
0

32 | 34| 34

0

32 | 34

0
35
0
31

32 | 32

31

30 | 31
34

33

0

0
35

0
32
0
30

34 [34] 34 35

35

31

32

35

33

0
33

32

33

0
30 | 31
34

0

33

33
33

31

0
0

34 | 34

33

0

25

35

35| 32

35

35| 33

35

35| 32

35

35| 35

35134 ] 34| 34

35
35

0

35| 33

35

35| 32

35

35 | 31
35

0
35

35| 34

0

35| 32

0

35| 32

0

35

0

0
35

0
35

35| 33

35

35

172

170

170

167
163
163
161

139

139

137

135

134

134

133

132

132

129

129

128

122
101
101

100
99
99
99
99
98

96
95

95

92
69

68

68

68

68

67

65

65

60
60

Race Pts
172

170

170

167
163
163
161

139

139

137

135

134

134

133

132

132

129

129

128

122
101
101

100
99
99
99
99
98

96
95

95

92
69

68

68

68

68

67

65

65

60
60

First
Eric

Jason
Scott
Ryan

Cecil

Chris

Bryan

Bruce
Kevin

Jason
Jeff

Steve
Jeffry

James

Jeffrey

Barrett
Dan

Matt

Scott
Joey

Bryan

Bryan

Clarence
Dustin
Garry

Kevin

Woody
John

Stephanie
Travis

Kimberly
Patty
Eric

Matt
John

Cory

Brian
Jeff

Steve

Moises

Romeo

Colleen

Last

Clemson
Rollins

Sligar
West

Barba
Rice

Cranfill

Criswell
Barda

Janavicius
Brower

Lerma Jr

Pennington

Kibbe

Bocchetti
Kiick

McKinley
Adams

Hartwick
Evans

Dodge Sr.

Dodge Jr.

Henderson
Smith

Conner

Ridgman
Rogers

Cardilino

Wolf

Kinslow
Holland

Gooselaw
Itamura

Lombardo
Clark

Shannon
Sebern
Perry

Armendariz

Popentiu
Finnerty

Class
58 |Mas
38 |Nov
65 [Exp
30 (Exp
52 [Nov

58 |[Int

45 (Nov
58 (Exp
58 |Mas
45 |Exp
45 [(Exp
38 [Nov
58 (Exp

38 |[Int

52 |Nov

38 |[Int

52 |Nov
30 |Nov
38 [Nov
45 |[Beg

65 |[Int

45 |Int

52 |Nov

45 |Int

65 [Exp
65 |Nov
58 [Nov

52 |Int

30 |Beg |Adams

38 |Nov
52 [Nov
65 |Nov

58 |Int

58 (Exp
52 [Mas

58 |[Int

45 |Int

45 |Exp
38 |Nov

30 [Int

30 (Beg
52 (Beg

Bike#
61

223
1

311

514
68
8

6

852

117
16
21

33

701
20

721
250
9

48

222
24

17
628
19
36

169
558
809
812
292
32

551
4
5

23

214
93

176
348
202
741
35

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35

36
37

38
39
40
41

42




34

25

35

34
34
34

33
33
33
33

32
32
32
32
32

31

31

31

25

25

25

25

35
35
35
35
35
35
35

35
35
35

59
35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31

31

31

30
25

25

25

25

25

25

Race Pts

59
35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31

31

31

30
25

25

25

25

25

25
0

0

First

Dalton
Matt

Keith

Chris

James

Donnie

Jeremy

Richard
Jon

Bob

Michael
Charlie
Mike

Dakota
Corby
Matt

Warren
Dave

Patrick
Carl

Edward
Rich

Kevin

Aaron
Bill

Steve
Chris

Michael
Michael

Tim

Jeremy
Jake
Geno

Taylor
Ray

Mario

Dennis
Joey

Scott
Arch

George

Last

Edler

Tallman

Brockmann
Cumbo

Van Duinwyk

Kadlec

Douglas

Hurtado
Agnew

Hillman
Pass

Love

Eley

Garner

Reutgen
Nichols

Von Schneidau |Robert

Strange
Riley
Aiple

Powell

Spafford

Young
Bailey

Moston
Shultz

Piattoni
King

Haisten

Villa

Gruter

Douglas

Petersen
Prida

Tooman

Adame
Perez

Foster

Stewart
Angel

Teer

Andrews

Class
30 (Exp
45 |Nov
52 |Exp
58 (Exp

45 |Int

52 |Int

65 |[Int

52 |Nov

45 |Int

58 |Nov
52 [Nov
52 |Mas
58 [Nov
30 |Mas

58 |Int

58 |Nov

58 |Int

58 |[Int

52 |Exp
30 |Nov

65 |[Int

65 [Exp

45 |Int

45 |Int

30 |Nov

65 |Int

58 (Exp
58 |Nov

30 |Int

58 |Nov
45 |Nov
65 |Nov
38 (Beg

52 |Int

30 [(Nov
30 |Nov
30 (Beg
65 |Nov

38 |Int

52 |Int

58 |Int

58 |[Int

Bike#
111

2

3

10
11
13
22

100
719
727
368

168
206
261

513
555
50
65

127
212
259
441
18
53

211
354
262
565
853
121

143
78
27
28

515
521

714
913
910
25

26
29

43
44
45

46

47

48

49
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

63
65

66
67

68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82

83

84
85

86




Race Pts

0

0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0

First

Frank
Reid

Bryan
Mark

Phillip

Nathan
Kon

Mike
Chris

Tommy
Steve
Scott

Bradley
Mikel

George
Adrian

Jason

Frank

Dempsey

Jeff

Peter
Mark

Thomas
Bruce
Mark

Sean

Adam

Adam

Bryan
Jeff

Clifford

Edward

Brandon
Steve

Gator

Ryan
Ed

Jerry

Ronald
Cass

Dwayne

Sammy

Last

Derby

Franke

Roberts

Clemens
Lock

Gillespie
Baur

Maciel

Cumbo
Pearl

Rasmussen

McDonough
Herrock

Cimmino
White

Ciomo

Bauman
Blanks

Hamblin

Mayforth

Davenport

Ribble

Ashmore

Harpwood
Jackson
Clarke

Bricker

Reynolds
Hembre
Houser

Hession
Berg

Lusa

Sims

Kibbe

Guajardo
Smith

Thackrah
Morgan

Prickett

Class
65 |Nov
65 |Nov

58 |Int

38 (Exp
65 |Nov

45 |Int

52 |Exp
58 (Exp
58 (Exp

65 |Int

58 |Nov

52 |Int

30 |Nov

52 |[Int

65 [Exp
58 (Exp
38 (Beg
38 (Beg

52 |Exp |[Tillman

58 |[Int

58 |Int

58 (Exp

38 |Int

65 |Int

65 |[Int

52 |Int

45 |Int

30 |Nov

58 |Int

38 |Mas
65 [Nov

58 |[Int

30 |Int

45 |Int

30 |Nov

30 [Int

58 |Mas
58 |Nov
58 [Nov

58 |[Int

65 [Nov

30 |Exp |Yacovelli

Bike#
30
37
40

41

46

47

51

52
56
61

64
67

69
71

74
82

85

88
94

95

96

101

102
111

113
116
126
129
140

146

147
171

193
207
210

226
227
228
232
255
272
305

87

88

89

90
91

92
93
94
95

96
97

98
99

100
101
102
103

104
105
106
107
108
109

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128




Race Pts

0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0

First

Nathan
Ernie
Dan

Dane

Shon

Jarid
Mark
John

Steve
Roy

Casey
Jeff
Joe

Marc

Steve

Steve

Jerrell

Vincent
Lauren
Jacob
John

David

Cody
Jesse

Nicholas
Ray

Jacob

Patrick
Philip

Last

Jones

Kopasz

Montrose
Dysthe
Hepler

Blevins
Nolen

Pratt

Galland
Krull

Cromer
Orth

Stern

Condon

Mizrahi
Smock

Raye

Ramos

Volentir
Santos

Radine
Ryan

Blackwell
Horne

Waters
Slining

Westmoreland [Kevin

Davidson

Larraburu
Cruz

Class
38 |Mas

65 |Int

65 |Nov
30 (Exp

45 |Int

38 |Mas
58 |Mas
52 |Nov
58 [Nov

65 |Int

30 |Int

52 (Beg

58 |Int

58 |[Int

65 [Nov

58 |[Int

30 |Beg
52 |Nov

30 |Int

45 |Beg

38 |Int

58 |[Int

30 |Nov

52 |Int

58 (Exp
58 |Nov

52 |Int

30 [Int

38 [Beg
65 [Exp

Bike#
310
314
316
321
328
331
343
404
414

502
510
511

517
529
537
539
562
571
611
619
629
638
711
818
820
829
870
909
923
950

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

154
155
156
157
158




